
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
23 
21 
20 
2 
18 
11 
3 
13 
17 
16 
24 
4 
14 
9 
7 
10 
15 
5 
19 
12 
8 
6 
22 

Name 
EMPTY POCKETS 
NO PREP RACING 
JRS 
TRACKSPEED HONDA 
FAST & COOL 
BM MOTORS TEAM 
TRACKSPEED RX8 
SHERIFF 
LADY BUG 
MIRAFIORI TEAM 
PAVLOS GARAGE 
TRACKSPEED BANANA 
RDE STRIPSIMO 
SLOW THE EGGS TEAM 
VOULGARIS RACING TEAM 
TKD Millenium Racing Ognianovo 
RDE 
MODIFIED SQUAD 
TRACKSPEED Silverados 
HTTC TEAM 
OLD SCHOOL TEAM 
GRT Motorsport 
AUDI KITOV TEAM 

Class 
R3 
S3 
R3 
R2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
R2 
R3 
S2 
R1 
R1 
R2 
R1 
R2 
R1 
S2 
S1 
S2 
R1 
R3 
R3 

Laps 
16 
11 
7 
13 
14 
16 
14 
10 
13 
16 
16 
16 
15 
11 
15 
13 
15 
13 
16 
9 
5 
4 
9 

Best Tm 
1:34.761 
1:34.765 
1:34.929 
1:35.419 
1:35.828 
1:36.187 
1:37.590 
1:38.037 
1:38.146 
1:38.522 
1:40.096 
1:42.195 
1:42.368 
1:42.610 
1:42.653 
1:42.731 
1:43.162 
1:44.011 
1:44.955 
1:46.041 
1:46.650 
1:48.562 
1:51.687 

S1 Tm 
47.016 
45.032 
45.436 
44.926 
45.926 
45.636 
45.697 
46.186 
46.508 
55.515 
51.339 
48.346 
48.831 
48.450 
48.611 
48.168 
48.460 
49.101 
49.949 
49.948 
51.211 

52.197 

S2 Tm 
56.510 
49.733 
49.493 
49.926 
49.800 
50.551 
51.396 
50.719 
51.638 
56.703 
54.676 
53.849 
53.537 
54.160 
54.042 
53.915 
54.702 
54.941 
55.006 
56.093 
55.439 

59.490 

Gap 

0.004 
0.164 
0.490 
0.409 
0.359 
1.403 
0.447 
0.109 
0.376 
1.574 
2.099 
0.173 
0.242 
0.043 
0.078 
0.431 
0.849 
0.944 
1.086 
0.609 
1.912 
3.125 

Model/Engine 
MR2 
MAZDA MX5 
BMW E46 
HONDA EP3 R 
TOYOTA YARIS 
YARIS GR 
MAZDA RX8 
MAZDA RX8 
BMW 318ti CUP 
BMW 328i 
YARIS 
MAZDA MX5 
SUZUKI SWIFT 
 CLIO RS197 
 STARLET KP60 
BMW 318is 
SUZUKI SWIFT 
MAZDA MX5 
MAZDA MX5 
MAZDA MX5 
SAXO 1.6 GTR 
HONDA CIVIC 
AUDI A4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/11/2025 16:05:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

6H of SERRES *NOV.2025* 
6H ENDURANCE TRACKDAY 

6H QUALIFICATION 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:31:38 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

22/11/2025 15:30 

*6H of SERRES*
Endurance Trackday


